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Academic Registration Form
Academic Year 20.......c.eeevrneee

Student’s Name: Roll No.
Programme: M.S./M.Sc./M.Tech/ Ph.D. School: SBS/SE/SCEE/SHSS (Tick One)
Hostel Address:
Email ID:
Mobile No.:
List of Courses:
Sr. No. Course Course Name Credits | Elective/Repeat etc. Instructor’s
Code consent
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
[ confirm that the total number of credits registered for this semester is:
Total number of credits register until now (including this semester):
Student’s Signature Advisor’s Signature Ass. Dean (Research)

Date: Date: Date:

*Please submit this form to Deans’ Secretariat.
*Additional Subject after 12 credits (Ph.D.), 15 credit (M.S.).
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